## LANDS'END

November 24, 2014

## Lands' End Announces Earnings Release Date for Third Quarter of Fiscal 2014 Financial Results

DODGEVILLE, Wis., Nov. 24, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Lands' End (Nasdaq:LE) announced today that it plans to release its financial results for the third quarter of fiscal 2014 on Wednesday, December 10, 2014, before the market opens. Upon being issued, a copy of the earnings press release can be found on the Investor Relations section of the Company's website at <a href="http://investors.landsend.com/">http://investors.landsend.com/</a>.

## **About Lands' End**

Lands' End® is a classic American lifestyle brand with a passion for quality, legendary service, real value and a simple two-word promise to stand behind everything it sells: Guaranteed. Period.® Lands' End delivers timeless style for Men, Women, Kids and the Home at <a href="landsend.com">landsend.com</a>, 1-800-800-5800, Lands' End Retail and around the world. Lands' End is publicly traded and listed on NASDAQ under the trading symbol (LE).

CONTACT: Investor Contact

ICR

John Rouleau/Rachel Schacter
(203) 682-8200

John.Rouleau@icrinc.com

Rachel.Schacter@icrinc.com

Media Contact

Lands' End

Michele Casper
(608) 935-4633

Michele.Casper@landsend.com